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Public Library Improvement Fund 2016

Successful Individual Applications

Applicant Project

Aberdeen City Library Services Café Workshop @ Aberdeen Central Library
ANGUSAlive Angus Home Front in WW1

ANGUSAlive Collaborative Practices — Supporting Emergent Readers
East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust Creative Community Hubs

East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust East Dunbartonshire’s War

East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust Libraries Supporting Users with Different Needs

East Renfrewshire Culture & Leisure Community Connections

East Renfrewshire Culture & Leisure Lock & Leave Libraries

Edinburgh Library Service Edinburgh Explorers

Fife Cultural Trust Tablet Tasters

Glasgow Life Community Language Engagement

High Life Highland HIGH VOLTAGE: Teenage Volunteers in HLH Libraries

Award Amount

£7,500
£7,000
£2,000
£3,640
15,790
£6,364
£10,000
£30,000
£5,330
£13,000
£4,900

£22,000



Moray Library Service

North Ayrshire Library Service
Orkney Library Service

Culture Perth & Kinross

Culture Perth & Kinross

South Lanarkshire Leisure & Culture
Stirling Library Services

Western Isles Library Services

Applicant

™0

Information

Read All About It — Online!

SongBook — A Creative Fusion of Books & Songwriting
Code Miners — Library Minecraft & Coding Clubs
Digital Skills Volunteer Coordinator

Lads & Dads Session in the Library

70 Voices — An Intergenerational Dialogue

CODE: Lego

Digital Hebrides

Successful Collaborative Applications

Scottish Reading Strategy for Public Libraries: Adult,

Children’s & Young People’s Group.

Scottish Reading Strategy for Public Libraries: Adult Group

Project

Welcoming Dyslexic Readers in Libraries

National Reading Promotion: Read The Past — Imagine The Future

£10,000
£6,900

£2,000

£12,220
£14,000
£20,000
£11,000

£5,000

Award Amount

£26,240

£20,200



