

## Public Library Improvement Fund 2016 <u>Successful Individual Applications</u>

## Applicant Project Award Amount

Applicant	. Toject	Awara Amount
Aberdeen City Library Services	Café Workshop @ Aberdeen Central Library	£7,500
ANGUSAlive	Angus Home Front in WW1	£7,000
ANGUSAlive	Collaborative Practices – Supporting Emergent Readers	£2,000
East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust	Creative Community Hubs	£3,640
East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust	East Dunbartonshire's War	15,790
East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust	Libraries Supporting Users with Different Needs	£6,364
East Renfrewshire Culture & Leisure	Community Connections	£10,000
East Renfrewshire Culture & Leisure	Lock & Leave Libraries	£30,000
Edinburgh Library Service	Edinburgh Explorers	£5,330
Fife Cultural Trust	Tablet Tasters	£13,000
Glasgow Life	Community Language Engagement	£4,900
High Life Highland	HIGH VOLTAGE: Teenage Volunteers in HLH Libraries	£22,000



Moray Library Service	Read All About It – Online!	£10,000
North Ayrshire Library Service	SongBook – A Creative Fusion of Books & Songwriting	£6,900
Orkney Library Service	Code Miners – Library Minecraft & Coding Clubs	£2,000
Culture Perth & Kinross	Digital Skills Volunteer Coordinator	£12,220
Culture Perth & Kinross	Lads & Dads Session in the Library	£14,000
South Lanarkshire Leisure & Culture	70 Voices – An Intergenerational Dialogue	£20,000
Stirling Library Services	CODE: Lego	£11,000
Western Isles Library Services	Digital Hebrides	£5,000

## **Successful Collaborative Applications**

Applicant	Project	<b>Award Amount</b>
Scottish Reading Strategy for Public Libraries: Adult, Children's & Young People's Group.	Welcoming Dyslexic Readers in Libraries	£26,240
Scottish Reading Strategy for Public Libraries: Adult Group	National Reading Promotion: Read The Past – Imagine The Future	£20,200